Programmable DC Power Supplies
200W/400W/600W/800W in 2U
Built-in USB, RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Optional Interface:
LAN
IEEE488.2 SCPI (GPIB) Multi-Drop
Isolated Analog Programming
 Series

9
Power Supply Identification / Accessories
How to order
Z 10 - 40- - -
Series
Name
Output Voltage
(0~10V)
Output Current
(0~40A)
Factory
Options:
Output
Jacks
AC cord Options:
Region :
IEEE
LAN
IS510
IS420
L
L2
E - Europe
J - Japan
U - North America
I - Middle East
C - China
Factory option  P/N
USB Interface built-in Standard  -
RS-232/RS-485 Interface built-in Standard  -
GPIB Interface  IEEE
Voltage Programming Isolated Analog Interface  IS510
Current Programming Isolated Analog Interface  IS420
LAN Interface  LAN
Front panel output jacks (binding post style, Ø 4mm)
for modules up to 60V or 24A Max L
Front panel insulated output sockets (Ø 4mm)
for modules up to 60V or 24A Max L2
Model
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(W)
Z10-20
0~10 VDC
0~20 200
Z10-40 0~40 400
Z10-60 0~60 600
Z10-72 0~72 720
Z20-10
0~20 VDC
0~10 200
Z20-20 0~20 400
Z20-30 0~30 600
Z20-40 0~40 800
Z36-6
0~36 VDC
0~6 216
Z36-12 0~12 432
Z36-18 0~18 648
Z36-24 0~24 864
Z60-3.5
0~60 VDC
0~3.5 210
Z60-7 0~7 420
Z60-10 0~10 600
Z60-14 0~14 840
Z100-2